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Question No. 57

Senator Ludwig asked the following question at the hearing on 14 February 2006:

a) Can the Committee be provided with an indication as to when the National Security Media Campaign will end?

b) Can the Committee be provided with results of research into the effectiveness of the campaign?

The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:

a) The National Security Campaign is an ongoing campaign.

b) No, a decision on the release of any market research will be made at the conclusion of the campaign.
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